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200505 Class of Yorkshire Off-test Boars at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

�

�

Rank

Index

Reg No.

Name

Growth

Reg#

Ear No.

(Photo)

Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG

FE

ABF
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D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

Owner

1

121

176813

�guanxing

18365 

Y0991-09

�weiling

170933

�xinqiong

171184

2005/4/10

12

1.084

2

1.16
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139

AA

NN

LL2

(HhAADd)

 

Ho Hsing

2

117

176814

�yasong

18366 

Y0991-10

�weiling

170933

�xinqiong

171184

2005/4/10

12

1.065

2.04

1.12
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139

AA

MN

LL1

(HhAADD)

 

Ho Hsing

3

116

176815

�jigou

18367 

Y0290-14

�lianlong

166628

�huizhu

156254

2005/4/10

10

1.086

2.07
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1.19

153

AA

MN

LL2

(HHAADD)

 

Lien Sheng

4

114

176816

�dianbo

18368 

Y0111-07

jiaguan

174360

�yangling

172836

2005/4/11

10

1.057
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2.06

1.15

154

AA

MN

HL3

(HHAADd)

 

Fortune

5

111

176817

�hepeng

18369 

Y0126-01

�jihe

153486

�meiwen

165650

2005/4/16

9
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1.043

2.03

1.23

150

AA

NN

HL3

(HHAADd)

 

Kao Chang

6

103

176818

�hetang

18370 

Y0112-07

jialong

174361

�xinyu

174383

2005/4/12
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10

1.014

2.08

1.26

156

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

Fortune

6

103

176819

�hezhan

18371 

Y0290-01

�lianlong

166628

�huizhu

156254
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2005/4/10

10

1.043

2.14

1.28

156

AA

MN

HL3

(HHAADd)

 

Lien Sheng

7

102

176820

�hegun

18372 

Y0112-03

jialong

174361

�xinyu
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174383

2005/4/12

10

1.057

2.18

1.29

147

AA

MM

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

Fortune

�

Number of boars off-tested: 12 Head

 

�

Average 

�

0.997

�

2.10

��

1.25

��
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200505 Class of Yorkshire Off-test Gilts at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

�

Rank

Index

Reg No.

Name

Growth

Reg#

Ear No.

(Photo)

Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG

FE

ABF

D110

PSS
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ESR

H-FABP

Owner

�

1

110

176794

�guanjia

　

Y0290-10

�lianlong

166628

�huizhu

156254

2005/4/10

10

0.95

2.18

1.19

146
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AA

MN

LL2

(HHAADD)

 

Lien Sheng

�

2

109

176795

�yacui

　

Y0126-14

�jihe

153486

�meiwen

165650

2005/4/16

9

0.929

2.17
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1.16

149

AA

NN

HL3

(HHAADd)

 

Kao Chang

�

Number of Gilts off-tested: 3 Head

 

�

Average

�

0.886

�

2.19

��

1.21

��
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